2024
Pest Control
Lamps
Hygiene
Washroom
Bower Products Limited
Unit 31, Abbey Industrial Estate
Woodside End

 Available with 20p, 50p, or £1.00 mechanism
 (The price includes the following mechanisms)
 Order codes:
 20p = SCO20P  50p = SCO50P  £1 = SCO10N
 Other mechanisms available at extra cost.
  (Also see page 19)
HOSPITALITY
22
Tel: +44(0) 20 8903 0983      Email: sales@bower.co.uk     Web: www.bower.co.uk
EPANB6 Hotello Bathroom 1200w in white
 IP34 rated.
 Model 832.01/T
EPANB7 Hotello Club 1400w in white
 IP34 rated
 Model 832.02/T
EPANB8-A Hotello Super 1500w in white
 IP34 rated
 Model 832.11/T
EPANB9 Hotello Bathroom 1200w in silver
 IP34 rated
 Model 832.01/TS
EPANB6-S Hotello Bathroom 1200w in white
 With shaver socket
  IP34 rated
  Model 832.01/RT
EPANB7-B Hotello Bathroom 1400w matt black
 IP34 rated
 Model 832.02/T
HOSPITALITY